ilicon Ily
Jani8-9,2022

»

@ Select a Date:  Round 2 (Sun, January 9)

Silicon Valley Amateur - Championship Division in progress
Total To Par
Thru Total
(i ] Pos. |Player To Par Gross R1 R2
Today Gross
Gross Today

1 Sean-Karl Dobson 10 F E 62 72 134
Austin, TX

5 Cameron Keith 9 F -4 67 68 135
Alamo, CA

3 Beau Forest 7 E 4 69 68 137
Redding, CA

4 Mitchell Hoey 6 F -2 68 70 138
Alamo, CA

5 Nate Jetter 4 F E 68 72 140
Pleasanton, CA

T6 Aidan Tran 3 E -3 72 69 141
Fresno, CA

T6 Matthew Almajano 3 S -1 70 71 141
Fremont, CA

T6 Edan Cui 3 F -1 70 71 141
Atherton, CA

T6 Ryan Parry 3 F E 69 72 141
Carmichael, CA

T6 Griffin Long 3 E +1 68 73 141
Davis, CA

T6 Jacob Goode 3 F +1 68 73 141

San Francisco, CA

T Rob McLaren 2 F -2 72 70 142
Portola Valley, CA

T2 Jonathan Curran 2 E 1 71 71 142
Scottsdale, AZ

Brandon Knight

T12 2 F +1 69 73 142
Pleasanton, CA H
. . E
12 NFaII Shiels Donegan ) F +1 69 73 142 L
Mill Valley, CA P
™ Nathan Wang 2 E +2 68 74 142 @
Fremont, CA
17 Kush Arora K] F 3 74 69 143

Pleasanton, CA

7 Ethan Ashbrook 1 F E 71 72 143
Santa Maria, CA

AJ Fitzgerald

AR Rt DVt It I S ¢ D A S R R R AR e

T19 +1 F E 73 72 145
Salinas, CA

9 Connor Reis + F + 72 73 145
Claremont, CA

. Charles Alliston v - . ~e - aar



X AR R AR R R D D R P D IR A I IR I D A A ¢ D S A AR SR D D IR S D X

11y

T22

T22

T22

T25

T25

T27

T27

T27

T30

T30

132

T32

T32

T35

T35

T35

T38

138

T38

T38

T38

T38

T38

T45

T45

T45

T45

T45

T50

T50

52

Mountain View, CA
lan Fisher
Dublin, CA

Colin Keith
Alamo, CA

Jaden Dumdumaya
Fairfield, CA

Adrian Davis
San Leandro, CA
Ashkaan Hakim
SAN RAMON, CA

Ryan Irish
Mill Valley, CA

Michael Carrillo
Chualar, CA

Ronnie Hun
Macau, Macau

Graeme Nelson
Oakland, CA

Kyle Gentry
Palo Alto, CA

Anton Ouyang
San Jose, CA

Coleman Dupre
Sacramento, CA

Chris Goin
Alameda, CA

Jack Deaner
Carmichael, CA

Charles Hsieh
Atherton, CA

Shane Muldowney
Carlsbad, CA

Brendon Choe
Orinda, CA

Nikolai Friedman
Mill Valley, CA

Jayden Lizama
Elk Grove, CA

Jarred Hernandez
Visalia, CA

Rami Redman
San Mateo, CA

Matthew Adams
Los Altos, CA

Armanjot Bajwa
Brentwood, CA

Kurtis Rodriguez
Red Bluff, CA
Arjun Aujla
Greenbrae, CA

Areen Aggarwal
Columbia, MO

Shai Mohan
LOS ALTOS, CA

Keshav (KC) Mungali

Belmont, CA

Neil Summers
Palo Alto, CA

Matthew Lehman
San Francisco, CA

Alexander Lin
San Carlos, CA

Calvin Kona

+2

+2

+2

+3

+3

+4

+4

+4

+5

+5

+6

+6

+6

+7

+7

+7

+8

+8

+8

+8

+8

+8

+8

+9

+9

+9

+9

+9

+10

+10

+1

E*

=

F*

E*

[

F*

o

+1

+3

+1

+3

+1

+1

+2

+4

+3

+4

+5

+2

+3

+7

+1

+3

+5

+6

+6

+7

+9

+3

+5

+5

+7

+9

+4

+10

+2

0o

75

73

7

74

72

76

75

75

75

73

75

74

73

77

76

72

79

77

75

74

74

73

7

78

76

76

74

72

78

72

81

77

71

73

75

73

75

72

73

73

74

76

75

76

77

74

75

79

73

75

77

78

78

79

81

75

77

77

79

81

76

82

74

140

146

146

146

147

147

148

148

148

149

149

150

150

150

151

151

151

152

152

152

152

152

152

152

153

153

153

153

153

154

154

155



153

T53

T55

T55

T55

58

T59

T59

T59

T59

63

64

T65

T65

T65

68

T69

T69

7

72

WD

NS

NS

NS

NS

NS

NS

NS

NS

NS

XS ER AR AR AR R R D IR D DN ARt NP D N IRt U DN I t SN I S S ¢ D ¢ s i ¢ A AR AR AR

Silicon Valley Amateur - Senior Championship Division

Cupertino, CA

Deane Rinaldi
Santa Cruz, CA

Paramdeep Sodhi
Folsom, CA

Andrew Smith
Lafayette, CA

Matthew Miyamoto
Sacramento, CA

chris kellogg
palo alto, CA

Russell Chiu
Los Altos, CA

Spencer Katchman
Los Altos, CA

Benjamin Wang
san ramon, CA

Ishdeep Sodhi
Folsom, CA

Malcolm de Sieyes
Napa, CA

Ansen Tran

Fresno, CA

Nicholas Evans
Danville, CA

Jack Mosbacher
Woodside, CA

Nicholas Shannahan
Palo Alto, CA

Jimmy Jea
Pleasanton, CA

Christopher Kuester
Napa, CA
Anshul Mohan

Sacramento, CA

Andrew Sutton
San Francisco, CA

Jack Rende
Belvedere, CA

Mason Mazzola
Oakland, CA

Casey Mas
San Jose, CA

Brian Cooper Hunt
El Dorado Hills, CA

Ethan Korock
Lodi, CA

Giuliano Kaminski
LOS GATOS, CA

Thomas Tatum
San Francisco, CA

Carson Levit
San Francisco, CA

Peter Kim
San Francisco, CA

Mike Barbieri
San Bruno, CA

Douglas Burton
San Jose, CA

+12

+12

+13

+13

+13

+14

+15

+15

+15

+15

+16

+17

+18

+18

+18

+19

+20

+20

+23

+24

=

=

=

F*

F*

=

E*

F*

=

=

[

E*

+4

+9

+3

+6

+10

+10

+8

+9

+10

+12

+1

+12

+8

+11

+12

+11

+10

+1

+12

+13

80

75

82

79

75

76

79

78

77

75

77

77

82

79

78

80

82

81

83

83

WD

WD

NS

NS

NS

NS

80

81

85

89

/6

81

75

78

82

82

80

81

82

84

83

84

80

83

84

83

82

83

84

85

NS

NS

NS

NS

NS

156

156

157

157

157

158

159

159

159

159

160

161

162

162

162

163

164

164

167

168

80

81

85

89



T3

T3

T9

T9

™

™

T13

T3

17

T18

T18

20

XN R AR R D DNt D s S ¢ D s A AR R R e

WD

WD

Michael Staskus
Los Altos, CA

Daniel O'Connor
San Francisco, CA

Andrew Gabelman

Barrington, IL

Tony Ralph
Sunnyvale, CA

Dan Young
Redwood City, CA

Richard Petit
Menlo Park, CA

Michael Wishart
Hillsborough, CA

Craig Miyamoto
Sacramento, CA

Ed Susolik
Newport Beach, CA

Richard Maxwell
Santa Rosa, CA

Tom Pera
scotts valley, CA

Gomer Piearcy
Aptos, CA

Jim Williams
Orinda, CA

Chris Hyland
SAN FRANCISCO, CA

Sunil Bhalla
Fremont, CA

Joe Ghio
Alameda, CA

Rocky Wolf
Palo Alto, CA

Jonathan Sokol
San Francisco, CA

Jay Russell
San Francisco, CA

Mark Issi
Rochelle, IL

Greg Langford
San Mateo, CA

Nick Kaufman
Redwood Shores, CA

Low Mid-Am - Mid-Amateurs

T5

T5

o X X X X

Nate Jetter
Pleasanton, CA

Rob McLaren
Portola Valley, CA

lan Fisher
Dublin, CA

Ryan Irish
Mill Valley, CA

Graeme Nelson
Oakland, CA

Kyle Gentry
Palo Alto, CA

Chris Goin

+3

+5

+6

+7

+8

+8

+9

+9

+10

+10

+14

+16

+19

+20

+20

+21

-4

-2

+2

+4

+5

+5

+1

+5

+3

+4

+6

+9

+5

+6

+3

+4

+3

+9

+10

+10

+11

+14

+2

+4

68

7

72

70

74

72

75

75

74

7

76

75

79

78

83

79

81

82

81

79

7

80

68

72

75

76

75

73

72

70

70

72

73

77

75

76

78

81

77

78

75

76

75

81

82

82

83

86

WD

WD

72

70

Al

72

74

76

140

41

142

142

147

149

150

151

152

152

153

153

154

154

158

160

163

164

164

165

7

80

140

142

146

148

149

149



T8

T8

T14

T4

WD

NS

NS

N R RS R R R D (DN D D I It

NS

NS

Alameda, CA

Neil Summers
Palo Alto, CA

Matthew Lehman
San Francisco, CA

Andrew Smith
Lafayette, CA

chris kellogg
palo alto, CA

Spencer Katchman
Los Altos, CA

Malcolm de Sieyes
Napa, CA

Jack Mosbacher
Woodside, CA

Nicholas Shannahan
Palo Alto, CA

Jimmy Jea
Pleasanton, CA

Christopher Kuester
Napa, CA

Andrew Sutton
San Francisco, CA

Mason Mazzola
Oakland, CA

Casey Mas
San Jose, CA

Thomas Tatum
San Francisco, CA

Mike Barbieri
San Bruno, CA

Douglas Burton
San Jose, CA

Low SS - Super Seniors

Xt AR R N e

Michael Staskus
Los Altos, CA

Michael Wishart
Hillsborough, CA

Tom Pera
scotts valley, CA

Jim Williams
Orinda, CA

Sunil Bhalla
Fremont, CA

Rocky Wolf
Palo Alto, CA

+6

+9

+10

+14

+19

+o

+10

+10

+13

+14

+15

+16

+18

+18

+19

+20

+23

F*

[=

=

=5

F*

=

=5

=

F*

+5

+4

+10

+6

+10

+9

+11

+1

+12

+11

+10

+12

+3

+5

+3

+3

+10

/3

78

72

79

76

78

77

79

78

80

82

83

WD

WD

NS

85

89

68

75

76

79

83

81

//

76

82

78

82

81

83

83

84

83

82

84

NS

NS

NS

72

75

77

75

75

82

150

154

154

157

158

159

160

162

162

163

164

167

85

89

140

150

153

154

158

163



