

# Silicon Valley Amateur at Baylands Golf Links

Jan. 8-9, 2022



1 Select a Date:

Round 2 (Sun, January 9)



Silicon Valley Amateur - Championship Division

in progress

i	Pos.	Player	Total To Par Gross	Thru Today	To Par Gross Today	R1	R2	Total Gross
☆	1	Sean-Karl Dobson Austin, TX	-10	F	E	62	72	134
☆	2	Cameron Keith Alamo, CA	-9	F	-4	67	68	135
☆	3	Beau Forest Redding, CA	-7	F	-4	69	68	137
☆	4	Mitchell Hoey Alamo, CA	-6	F	-2	68	70	138
☆	5	Nate Jetter Pleasanton, CA	-4	F	E	68	72	140
☆	T6	Aidan Tran Fresno, CA	-3	F	-3	72	69	141
☆	T6	Matthew Almajano Fremont, CA	-3	F	-1	70	71	141
☆	T6	Edan Cui Atherton, CA	-3	F	-1	70	71	141
☆	T6	Ryan Parry Carmichael, CA	-3	F	E	69	72	141
☆	T6	Griffin Long Davis, CA	-3	F	+1	68	73	141
☆	T6	Jacob Goode San Francisco, CA	-3	F	+1	68	73	141
☆	T12	Rob McLaren Portola Valley, CA	-2	F	-2	72	70	142
☆	T12	Jonathan Curran Scottsdale, AZ	-2	F	-1	71	71	142
☆	T12	Brandon Knight Pleasanton, CA	-2	F	+1	69	73	142
☆	T12	Niall Shiels Donegan Mill Valley, CA	-2	F	+1	69	73	142
☆	T12	Nathan Wang Fremont, CA	-2	F	+2	68	74	142
☆	T17	Kush Arora Pleasanton, CA	-1	F	-3	74	69	143
☆	T17	Ethan Ashbrook Santa Maria, CA	-1	F	E	71	72	143
☆	T19	AJ Fitzgerald Salinas, CA	+1	F	E	73	72	145
☆	T19	Connor Reis Claremont, CA	+1	F	+1	72	73	145
△	T40	Charles Alliston	+1	F	+5	69	77	146

HELP



☆	T19	Mountain View, CA	+1	F	+5	68	71	145
☆	T22	Ian Fisher Dublin, CA	+2	F	-1	75	71	146
☆	T22	Colin Keith Alamo, CA	+2	F	+1	73	73	146
☆	T22	Jaden Dumdumaya Fairfield, CA	+2	F	+3	71	75	146
☆	T25	Adrian Davis San Leandro, CA	+3	F	+1	74	73	147
☆	T25	Ashkaan Hakim SAN RAMON, CA	+3	F	+3	72	75	147
☆	T27	Ryan Irish Mill Valley, CA	+4	F	E	76	72	148
☆	T27	Michael Carrillo Chualar, CA	+4	F	+1	75	73	148
☆	T27	Ronnie Hun Macau, Macau	+4	F	+1	75	73	148
☆	T30	Graeme Nelson Oakland, CA	+5	F	+2	75	74	149
☆	T30	Kyle Gentry Palo Alto, CA	+5	F	+4	73	76	149
☆	T32	Anton Ouyang San Jose, CA	+6	F	+3	75	75	150
☆	T32	Coleman Dupre Sacramento, CA	+6	F	+4	74	76	150
☆	T32	Chris Goin Alameda, CA	+6	F	+5	73	77	150
☆	T35	Jack Deaner Carmichael, CA	+7	F*	+2	77	74	151
☆	T35	Charles Hsieh Atherton, CA	+7	F	+3	76	75	151
☆	T35	Shane Muldowney Carlsbad, CA	+7	F	+7	72	79	151
☆	T38	Brendon Choe Orinda, CA	+8	F*	+1	79	73	152
☆	T38	Nikolai Friedman Mill Valley, CA	+8	F*	+3	77	75	152
☆	T38	Jayden Lizama Elk Grove, CA	+8	F	+5	75	77	152
☆	T38	Jarred Hernandez Visalia, CA	+8	F	+6	74	78	152
☆	T38	Rami Redman San Mateo, CA	+8	F	+6	74	78	152
☆	T38	Matthew Adams Los Altos, CA	+8	F	+7	73	79	152
☆	T38	Armanjot Bajwa Brentwood, CA	+8	F	+9	71	81	152
☆	T45	Kurtis Rodriguez Red Bluff, CA	+9	F*	+3	78	75	153
☆	T45	Arjun Aujla Greenbrae, CA	+9	F	+5	76	77	153
☆	T45	Areen Aggarwal Columbia, MO	+9	F	+5	76	77	153
☆	T45	Shai Mohan LOS ALTOS, CA	+9	F	+7	74	79	153
☆	T45	Keshav (KC) Mungali Belmont, CA	+9	F	+9	72	81	153
☆	T50	Neil Summers Palo Alto, CA	+10	F*	+4	78	76	154
☆	T50	Matthew Lehman San Francisco, CA	+10	F	+10	72	82	154
☆	52	Alexander Lin San Carlos, CA	+11	F*	+2	81	74	155
▲	---	Calvin Kona	---	---	-	---	---	155

HELP  
?

☆	T53	Cupertino, CA	+12	F*	+4	80	/6	156
☆	T53	Deane Rinaldi Santa Cruz, CA	+12	F	+9	75	81	156
☆	T55	Paramdeep Sodhi Folsom, CA	+13	F*	+3	82	75	157
☆	T55	Andrew Smith Lafayette, CA	+13	F*	+6	79	78	157
☆	T55	Matthew Miyamoto Sacramento, CA	+13	F	+10	75	82	157
☆	58	chris kellogg palo alto, CA	+14	F	+10	76	82	158
☆	T59	Russell Chiu Los Altos, CA	+15	F*	+8	79	80	159
☆	T59	Spencer Katchman Los Altos, CA	+15	F*	+9	78	81	159
☆	T59	Benjamin Wang san ramon, CA	+15	F*	+10	77	82	159
☆	T59	Ishdeep Sodhi Folsom, CA	+15	F	+12	75	84	159
☆	63	Malcolm de Sieyes Napa, CA	+16	F*	+11	77	83	160
☆	64	Ansen Tran Fresno, CA	+17	F*	+12	77	84	161
☆	T65	Nicholas Evans Danville, CA	+18	F*	+8	82	80	162
☆	T65	Jack Mosbacher Woodside, CA	+18	F*	+11	79	83	162
☆	T65	Nicholas Shannahan Palo Alto, CA	+18	F*	+12	78	84	162
☆	68	Jimmy Jea Pleasanton, CA	+19	F*	+11	80	83	163
☆	T69	Christopher Kuester Napa, CA	+20	F*	+10	82	82	164
☆	T69	Anshul Mohan Sacramento, CA	+20	F*	+11	81	83	164
☆	71	Andrew Sutton San Francisco, CA	+23	F*	+12	83	84	167
☆	72	Jack Rende Belvedere, CA	+24	F*	+13	83	85	168
☆	WD	Mason Mazzola Oakland, CA	-	-	-	WD	-	-
☆	NS	Casey Mas San Jose, CA	-	-*	-	WD	NS	-
☆	NS	Brian Cooper Hunt El Dorado Hills, CA	-	-	-	NS	-	-
☆	NS	Ethan Korock Lodi, CA	-	-	-	NS	-	-
☆	NS	Giuliano Kaminski LOS GATOS, CA	-	-	-	NS	-	-
☆	NS	Thomas Tatum San Francisco, CA	-	-	-	NS	-	-
☆	NS	Carson Levit San Francisco, CA	-	-*	-	80	NS	80
☆	NS	Peter Kim San Francisco, CA	-	-*	-	81	NS	81
☆	NS	Mike Barbieri San Bruno, CA	-	-*	-	85	NS	85
☆	NS	Douglas Burton San Jose, CA	-	-*	-	89	NS	89

Silicon Valley Amateur - Senior Championship Division

in progress

HELP 

i	Pos.	Player	Total To Par	Thru %	To Par Gross	R1	R2	Total
---	------	--------	-----------------	-----------	-----------------	----	----	-------

			Gross	Today	Today			Gross
☆	1	Michael Staskus Los Altos, CA	-4	F	E	68	72	140
☆	2	Daniel O'Connor San Francisco, CA	-3	F	-2	71	70	141
☆	T3	Andrew Gabelman Barrington, IL	-2	F	-2	72	70	142
☆	T3	Tony Ralph Sunnyvale, CA	-2	F	E	70	72	142
☆	5	Dan Young Redwood City, CA	+3	F	+1	74	73	147
☆	6	Richard Petit Menlo Park, CA	+5	F	+5	72	77	149
☆	7	Michael Wishart Hillsborough, CA	+6	F	+3	75	75	150
☆	8	Craig Miyamoto Sacramento, CA	+7	F	+4	75	76	151
☆	T9	Ed Susolik Newport Beach, CA	+8	F	+6	74	78	152
☆	T9	Richard Maxwell Santa Rosa, CA	+8	F	+9	71	81	152
☆	T11	Tom Pera scotts valley, CA	+9	F	+5	76	77	153
☆	T11	Gomer Piearcy Aptos, CA	+9	F	+6	75	78	153
☆	T13	Jim Williams Orinda, CA	+10	F	+3	79	75	154
☆	T13	Chris Hyland SAN FRANCISCO, CA	+10	F	+4	78	76	154
☆	15	Sunil Bhalla Fremont, CA	+14	F	+3	83	75	158
☆	16	Joe Ghio Alameda, CA	+16	F	+9	79	81	160
☆	17	Rocky Wolf Palo Alto, CA	+19	F	+10	81	82	163
☆	T18	Jonathan Sokol San Francisco, CA	+20	F	+10	82	82	164
☆	T18	Jay Russell San Francisco, CA	+20	F	+11	81	83	164
☆	20	Mark Issi Rochelle, IL	+21	F	+14	79	86	165
☆	WD	Greg Langford San Mateo, CA	-	-	-	71	WD	71
☆	WD	Nick Kaufman Redwood Shores, CA	-	-	-	80	WD	80

Low Mid-Am - Mid-Amateurs

in progress

i	Pos.	Player	Total To Par Gross	Thru Today	To Par Gross Today	R1	R2	Total Gross	HELP
☆	1	Nate Jetter Pleasanton, CA	-4	F	E	68	72	140	?
☆	2	Rob McLaren Portola Valley, CA	-2	F	-2	72	70	142	
☆	3	Ian Fisher Dublin, CA	+2	F	-1	75	71	146	
☆	4	Ryan Irish Mill Valley, CA	+4	F	E	76	72	148	
☆	T5	Graeme Nelson Oakland, CA	+5	F	+2	75	74	149	
☆	T5	Kyle Gentry Palo Alto, CA	+5	F	+4	73	76	149	
✗	-	Chris Goin	-	-	-	-	-	-	

★	/	- - - - Alameda, CA	+6	F	+5	73	77	150
★	T8	Neil Summers Palo Alto, CA	+10	F*	+4	78	76	154
★	T8	Matthew Lehman San Francisco, CA	+10	F	+10	72	82	154
★	10	Andrew Smith Lafayette, CA	+13	F*	+6	79	78	157
★	11	chris kellogg palo alto, CA	+14	F	+10	76	82	158
★	12	Spencer Katchman Los Altos, CA	+15	F*	+9	78	81	159
★	13	Malcolm de Sieyes Napa, CA	+16	F*	+11	77	83	160
★	T14	Jack Mosbacher Woodside, CA	+18	F*	+11	79	83	162
★	T14	Nicholas Shannahan Palo Alto, CA	+18	F*	+12	78	84	162
★	16	Jimmy Jea Pleasanton, CA	+19	F*	+11	80	83	163
★	17	Christopher Kuester Napa, CA	+20	F*	+10	82	82	164
★	18	Andrew Sutton San Francisco, CA	+23	F*	+12	83	84	167
★	WD	Mason Mazzola Oakland, CA	-		-	WD		-
★	NS	Casey Mas San Jose, CA	-	-*	-	WD	NS	-
★	NS	Thomas Tatum San Francisco, CA	-		-	NS		-
★	NS	Mike Barbieri San Bruno, CA	-	-*	-	85	NS	85
★	NS	Douglas Burton San Jose, CA	-	-*	-	89	NS	89

Low SS - Super Seniors

in progress

i	Pos.	Player	Total To Par Gross	Thru Today	To Par Gross Today	R1	R2	Total Gross
★	1	Michael Staskus Los Altos, CA	-4	F	E	68	72	140
★	2	Michael Wishart Hillsborough, CA	+6	F	+3	75	75	150
★	3	Tom Pera scotts valley, CA	+9	F	+5	76	77	153
★	4	Jim Williams Orinda, CA	+10	F	+3	79	75	154
★	5	Sunil Bhalla Fremont, CA	+14	F	+3	83	75	158
★	6	Rocky Wolf Palo Alto, CA	+19	F	+10	81	82	163

H  
E  
L  
P  
?